Damenpokal Auswertung

Herr, Claudia

SedIimaier, Judith
Schneider, Lena
Fischer-Eisenhut, Andrea
Feistenauer, Lisa Marie
Descy, Jessica
Froschhammer, Antie
Pralll, Martina

Habauer, Tanja
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Salfer, Lisa-Marie

Verein
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Waldeslust
Waldeslust
Karlstein
Waldeslust
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Wildenstein
Diesenbach
Wildenstein

1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Teilerfaktor

18,9 Teiler
29,9 Teiler
53,1 Teiler
81,3 Teiler
85,0 Teiler
98,4 Teiler
105,1 Teiler
120,5 Teiler
203,6 Teiler
242,0 Teiler



